Product Specification  White Light Illuminators
Iluminar Inc. 3972 Barranca Parkway, Suite J-125IrvineCA 92606USA
Tel: +1 281 438 3500  Fax: +1 281 835 5777 sales@iluminarinc.com www.iluminarinc.com
What is White Light?
White light is visible light.  Visible light provides
the following benefits:
 Acts as a deterrent
 Allows for color images 24/7

& 120
o
 Low power consumption (12W)
 Evenillumination
 Long life
 5 yearwarranty
 IP67 weatherproof rating
 Built-in photocell on/off
 Telemetry input for remote switching
 PoE(IEEE802.3af compliant) power
Product Specification  White Light Illuminators
Iluminar Inc. 3972 Barranca Parkway, Suite J-125IrvineCA 92606USA
Tel: +1 281 438 3500  Fax: +1 281 835 5777 sales@iluminarinc.com www.iluminarinc.com
Models
Model Number Angle Distance HOV
WL105-10-PoE-2 10
o
 82’ 25m 14’ 4m
WL105-30-PoE-2 30
o
 46’ 14m 25’ 8m
WL105-60-PoE-2 60
o
 33’ 10m 38’ 12m
WL105-100-PoE-2 100
o
 x 50
o
 28’ 8m 63’ 19m
WL105-120-PoE-2 120
o
 23’ 7m 80’ 24m
General
Electronics High efficiency surface